21 September 2002 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 OZANIM(7)

2 ALTIN BIKE(11) (USA)
3 SARRAF(9)

4 MY GRANDSON(1) (GB)
5 TOPATAN(10)

6 ISLAVBOL(5)

7 LEVENTHAN(6) (IRE)
8 SAILOR MAN*(8)

9 KRASIVA2) (GB)

10 BABAOGLU(3)

11 ANATOLIAN WOLF(12)
12 GREEN GONEN@)

13 DAVE DE SION(13) (IRE)

Age
4yogrh

5yo chm

4yobh
4yobh
5y bh

8yobh

4yochh

4yobh

5yo chm

4yobh

5yo bm

4yochh

Race Result
Condition-8
1.)48.300 t
1.)9.660 t
Sire

ABREK - TAHTI BEACH (GB)

MANILA (USA) - LIVANDA (IRD)
BUSKASH - TURKUAZ

MSSED FLIGHT (GB) - TREE FROG (IRE)
GERALD MARTIN (IRE) - MARANA |
GOLD GUARD- AGAN (IRE)
WOLFHOUND (USA) - HAMANA (USA)
MANILA (USA) - SIVBELLE (FR)
ELMAAMUL (USA) - SILENT FEARL (USA)
LOCKTON (GB) - ZUVRUTKIZ

WOLF (CH) - ANATOLIA (GB)

GREEN TUNE (USA) - OVADA (USA)

5y0 bm  OOLLEGE CHAPEL (GB) - HSTORE DOUCE (USA)

Quinella( ) 28,25 b, Superfecta( ) 499,97 b, Quartet( ) :18,44 ©

56.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2)19.320 ¢

2)3.864 ¢
Dam  Weight Jockey
60 SBOYRAZ [ HAK BOLCAN
58,5 E.YAWZ ERD. SENOCAKLI
60 BKURDU  SEL.TAVIGAC
62 ABIRDAL M ALIATAVAN
60 O.SEZK TAY. TUTUMLU
60 MAKBULUT VY.IRF. SAGNAK
60 Y.TUNG A AYD. DOGAN
60 F.CAKAR SER. GEDIK
60,5 B.GOKGE  V.CCAKIM
60 S.AKDI YUS. ATLI
58,5 YAKAGAG  G.AYD.ARIKAN
60 EYALCIN  SER.GEDIK
58,5 AOZDENIZ [HS. AKDOGAN

3.)9.660 ¢
3)1932¢

Owner
O.YENIHAYAT

SAB.ARSLAN
ZFIRAT
T.KANTARMACI
ZTURGUL
RTETIK
K.SAGLAM
SU.DEMRAL
R KARABULUT
NEV.AKOGUL
K.ARDA
SU.DEMRAL

S.MAKDOGAN

Trainer

1.24.32

12441

1.24.45

1.24.81

1.24.89

1.24.90

1.24.97

1.25.04

1.25.07

1.25.54

12591

1.25.98

1.26.20

Time

11,95
2,90
11,00
4,55
10,10
25,00
30,00
2,95
13,50
8,65
6,05
2,95

22,60

istanbul Racecourse (69th Day)

1400 Turf
4)4830%
4)966 ¢
Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
2 101
7 130
4 55
5 108
8 104
10 115
12 101
13 104
9 106
3 93
1 103
11 116
6 110



